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SL.

10

Ll

12

SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Student Name

& ~ MST JANNATUL HUSNA SAMI

MORIOM AKTER LINA

. SUBORNA AKTER SUSMITA

SUMAIYA AKTER SAYMA

RUBAIYAT RAHMAN RAHA

MST AFIA KHATUN

MAHREEN RAHMAN

~ TASFIYA AFRIN

MST. TASHIFA ISLAM

ISRAT JAHAN ARIYA

NAFISA IMA

AYASHA AKTER MONIRA
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Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVTZS8TVTQKS
20142692504147649
GVBQTESEUBMG
20142692514303513
GVE32DT8YJKH
20138922208042742
GVECESC82THT
20152692512673869
GVGFOHM8V494
20153324402129770
GV2QF9RF8NU5
20146126609059584
GV4UV9BDMNY6
20142692526327428
GVHR5XV737FS
20142692527208439
GVV3IMABV4CMH
20147617225103929
GVQ28Q4HY3QY
20132692528271680
GVC7BCHVGKUS
20152692528000171
GVKTSPN55TTY
20142692516089795

Father & Mother

Muhammad Sarwar Hossen

Lutfun Naher

Abdul Latif Haoladar
Mst Maksoda Begum
Md. Sumon Mia

Mst. Ruma Begum
Md Eusuf

Mst Taniya
Muzahidur Rahman
Romana Akhter

Md Arifur Rahman
Mst Sharifa Khatun
Md. Mizanur Rahman

Mosst. Israt Jahan Tawhida
Muhammad Bablu Miah

Parvin Rahman Lipi
Md. Rezan Islam
Manjial

Md Abul Hossain
Nazma Hossain

Md Abu Shama
Monoara Khatun

Mohammad Monir Hossain

Rohana Akter

Mobile

01917786492

01862555314

01738728437

01954951963

01308371101

01720949161

01716377630

01648903371

01747697447

01716056033

01721140882

01642260899

TWN
(Pair)

SIB

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SjZadU9TamlJb...
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24

SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72]

Student Name

MST TANHA AKTER

MST NUSRAT JAHAN FARIHA

MST. MAISHA AKTER

MST NUSAIFA

MOST SUMIYA AKTER SUMUNA

TAQWA BASHAR RICHIE

JANNAT MAWA RUMI

ASFIA AKTER

IBTIDA NOOR

Page 2 of 6

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVCN63TDJ65K
20148819443921852
GVAFADA4VE2V
20142692527384661
GVRB35RYMJTV
20145611066107854
GVMAFDCHUMF6
20136710294112517
GVXHDAP77)D8
20149013386111602
GVJBQX7SKMA?2
20144814595112572
GV5AHXTX6KUG
2014391587111755
GVFNCBC98JG4
20152692528272866
GVP3SD5P24U4
20142692527227988
GVRUJRSQPJ27
20154713081829062
GV2DXB57BQCF
20142716469111300

GVR436SNPF2S
20145822504080911

Father & Mother

Md. Ariful Islam Khokon
Mst. Eti Khatun

Md Hazrat Ali

Shanta Akter
Muhammad Matiur Rahman
Rekha Akter

Md Abu Taleb

Mst Halima

Md. Fazal Haque

Mst. Parvin Akter

Sana Mia

Tamanna Akter
Mohammad Zahidul
Mst. Aktar Jahan

Md. Suman

Mst Parvin Akter

Md. Abul Bashar Howlader
Mst. Rahima Bashar
Late Roman Hossen
Jorna Akter

Md Aktar Hossain
Laylatun Nesa

Md Ashfagun Noor
Rubena Jahan

Mobile

01791957988

01886601803

01676623257

01301759922

01719775610

01637556334

01980151215

01733903709

01552639805

01909282291

01763221319

01932866347

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SjZadU9TamlJb...

Criteria Rank

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

13

14

15

16
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24
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SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

SL. Student Name

25 ,\@\ MST MAYURI AKTER MIM

NERE

4 HAFSABENTA HASAN

27 | A

AYESHA BINTE HASAN
28

29 /a\ FARHANA
\aVh/

30 @ FARIHA RAHMAN

ASPIA AKTER ANANNA

31

)
-
32 @\ JANNATUL FERDOUS SHAFA

B

NURE JANNAT

33 MST. YEASMIN AKTER

34 WAFIZA ZANNAT

35 P ALAVIHOQUE MUHI

36 a SABILA NUR AFRA

B Delo

Page3o0of6

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72}

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVHBBKMHFJHF
20128917034103065
GV5Q4AE7ST7Q
20151312254134095
GV4GBA9SR5Y3
20146195510025842
GVZRTCPPV9SB
20142692514302269
GVID6PZ53IVT
20142692507299619
GVNRXEV8ENTC
20140915457109634
GV4VUNB43HRJ
20152692516002242
GVYKS5YTNQDAM
20142692513629553
GVKTUGN8P26)
20152692514263367
GVIJCVSHNDKPM
20147325008061969
GV6KODF2TZBZ
20142223304120290
GV2H7HYTSITS
20145525003129874

Father & Mother
Moksedul Momin
Mst. Hasinur Begum
Md Hassan

Shilpi Begum

[ftekhar Hasan Chakder

Sharmin Sultana
Md Alamgir Hossain
Aklima Begum
Pear Ahmed
Najma Begum

Md. Atikur Rahman
Arzu

Md Babul Munshi
Ritu Akter

Fozlu

Bakul Begum

Md Amir Hossain

Mst Khohinur Akter Moni
Md. Zahidul Islam Sohag

Mst. Rafia Zannat

H.M. Earshadull Hoque
Farhana Afroza (Jamee)

Nazmul Haque

Shohana Fardous Mitu

Mobile

01818372168

01811869754

01712740400

01303512588

01858040160

01731774633

01716859393

01727328783

01755954630

01710148111

01844877741

01533021135

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SjZadU9TamlJb...

Criteria Rank

CA

CA

CA

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV
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SL.

42

43

44

SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72]

Student Name

SAMIA AKTER

MST. ZAKIA ISLAM

. ‘SUMIYA AKTER BUSHRA

RABEYA KHATUN

& NOWRA FARNAZ SIDDIQUE RYA

SINHA ISLAM

ALIA AZAM AQSA

. [IKASHEFA NAZNEEN MEERA

JANNATUL FERDOUS SUJANA

CHOWA

ANANNYA DAS

|FARDIA RAHMAN

MST. SIDRATUL MUNTAHA

User ID & Birth Reg.

No.
GVP2VEMPE73D
20142692513328806
GVQ7PHA2HSRV
20150911821112728
GVSYDDTKH8KA
20142692528323999
GVYKX92CIMEX
20142692513555393
GV4ZDSQM2PRH
20152692528326293
GV78HX3AB5XK
20142692516266873
GVYFQXV6NPZU
20142692023273912
GVDEYS88JZF2
20142692531106914
GV3UMEBJHVDH
20142692514250091
GVJIGEMXGYYS
20145113383106146
GVUNVTE8SFNCX
20155611066108768
GVZCVMSNS4MA
20148597516439580

Father & Mother

Md. Mozammel Hossain

Mst. Jasmin Akter

Mohammad Jakir Hussain (Babul)

Lamya Akter
Shahid
Ms. Poly Khanm

Md. Abdur Rahman
Fatema Akter Ruma

Muhammad Nura Alam Siddique

Farzana Faiza
Mozammel

Asia Khatun

Md Azam Uddin
Sabrina Azam Shati
Md Kamrul

Manju Akter

Md. Mohin Uddin
Moshumi Akter Nipa

Animesh Chandra Das

Popy Rani Das

Md. Fazlur Rahman
Khosneara

Md. Al Ahasan Habibulla

Most. Sumi Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SjZadU9TamlJb...

Mobile CriteriaRank

01797735913

01917294467

01303643249

01671433070

01765167096

01707530140

01888625252

01917855530

01954533940

01789310970

01863843169

01795254008

GOV

GOV

ME

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

12/11/2025, 5:02 PM



1st Result List (==& &) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SjZadU9TamlJb...

Page 4 of 6

50f7 12/11/2025, 5:02 PM



Ist Result List (s#1f7 ffwye) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

6 of 7

SL.

o8

50

51|

52

Student Name

YEASHARAH CHOWDHURY

TASNIA TARANNUM

TASFIA AKTER

LAMIA AKTER EVA

LABIA JANNAT
’
57 LAMIYA RAHAMAN
58 ANIKA TABASSUM
59 MEHJABIN HASAN
60 TASMIA SULTANA
Page 5 of 6
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SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72]

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GVSES5A2GPIT
20142692513304756
GVECHZUBASFX
20142692521296635
GVUBK4XNZB5U
20142650898077242
GVIJ3PKPUF29T
20156117213126727
GVVEKZCH7FPQ
20158527602006361
GVSXXT2Q49Y2
20142692528262762
GV5CQVV522FM
20142692511330365
GVING6TPXP98
20152692528000760
GVVBKCMBY78K
20140912995100719
GVJ6K9S4P328
20142727105042504
GV5UFeC6PT8)
20142692526260222
GV5R47CM2RKH
20144112353014301

Mohammad Abu Sharif Chowdhury

Selina Afroj

Muhammad Asaduzzaman

Nurannahar

Md Abdul Awoal
Airin Akter

Md. Titu Mia

Jannatul Fardaows Sathi
Md Joynul Haque Anju

Most Mili Khatun
Manjur Alam
Rabeya

Md.Abdul Barek
Nasrin

Md Kamal Hossan
Tania Akter
Anisur Rahaman
Nur Nahar

Md. Alamgir Hossain
Rojina Khatun

Md Mehedi Hasan
Sufia Akhter
Mohymenul
Thamina Akter

Mobile

01913851048

01762323209

01678035550

01909517998

01568642695

01787814461

01923158542

01804752331

01706464626

01718589497

01711574984

01612336448

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

12/11/2025, 5:02 PM



Ist Result List (s#1f7 ffwye) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education
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SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72]

SL. Student Name

61 & DIPANNITA MAZUMDAR

62| « |SAYMA

63 & FATIHA WARA NIHAN

64 e RISHA RAHMAN

65 NURA EMMIHAN

66 ANANNYA MEHJABEEN AFREEN

67 @ AMINA HOSSAIN SABA

68 g ARABIA SAIYARA

RAFEA JAHAN RIFA

9 SAMIYA

71 TAKIA MAH JABIN

72 @ TASNIM IBRAHIM SURAIYA

Page 6 of 6

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GVDFG3SJPYY6
20145515794105894
GVRQDR5SV8NV
20156816416107057
GVGX2JASRO9A4
20132722811198553
GV3QCV99AEFU
20142692513226618
GVKABY7VZHRC
20142692514326450
GV3Y49UUSDH6
20153513273030398
GVBMDKQTBFYY
20142692516266268
GV5PQ3B3N454
20142692528140960
GVUXEYZQ64RR
20140610287105148
GV3ZT77EVYQJ
20130616959100533
GV4QU6EDYOCOU
20142692528190514
GV5SQG3JES68
20142692513307235

Deb Kumar Mazumdar

Lipika Das

Joynal Abedin
Aklima Begum

Ehtesham Arif Chowdhury

Jannati Faima

Md Babul Rahman
Maria Rahman
Nura Alam
Farzana Akter Akhi

Anisur Rahaman
Shirin Khanam

Md Azad Hossain Sheikh

Salma Akter

Kazi Ashiqur Rahman
Adiba Labib

Md. Shamim Ahmed
Runa Bugum

Md Jhangir Mollick
Najma Begum

Muhammad Wohidur Rahman

Mst. Nusrat Jahan

Md. Ibrahim Ali Rahim

Ms. Tarmim Boby

Mobile

01744342632

01786653932

01911768279

01517969104

01911285364

01717245576

01711604957

01716639200

01737078168

01784863966

01759633961

01721590215

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SjZadU9TamlJb...

Criteria Rank
GEN 61
GEN 62
GEN 63
GEN 64
GEN 65
GEN 66
GEN 67
GEN 68
GEN 69
GEN 70
GEN 7
GEN 72
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