Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72

TWN (Pair) SIB CA	2 3
CA	3
CA	4
	•
CA	5
CA	6
CA	7
CA	8
CA	9
CA	10
CA	11
CA	12
	CA CA CA CA CA

Page 1 of 6

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72

	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
MST. KHADIZATUL KOBRA	GVCN63TDJ65K 20148819443921852	Md. Ariful Islam Khokon Mst. Eti Khatun	01791957988	CA	13
HUMAIRA AFRIN TAMANNA	GVAFADA4VE2V 20142692527384661	Md Hazrat Ali Shanta Akter	01886601803	CA	14
MAHIMA MEHZABIN	GVRB35RYMJTV 20145611066107854	Muhammad Matiur Rahman Rekha Akter	01676623257	CA	15
MST TANHA AKTER	GVMAFDCHUMF6 20136710294112517	Md Abu Taleb Mst Halima	01301759922	CA	16
MST NUSRAT JAHAN FARIHA	GVXHDAP77JD8 20149013386111602	Md. Fazal Haque Mst. Parvin Akter	01719775610	CA	17
MST. MAISHA AKTER	GVJ8QX7SKMA2 20144814595112572	Sana Mia Tamanna Akter	01637556334	CA	18
MST NUSAIFA	GV5AHXTX6KUG 20143911587111755	Mohammad Zahidul Mst. Aktar Jahan	01980151215	CA	19
MOST SUMIYA AKTER SUMUNA	GVFNCBC98JG4 20152692528272866	Md. Suman Mst Parvin Akter	01733903709	CA	20
TAQWA BASHAR RICHIE	GVP3SD5P24U4 20142692527227988	Md. Abul Bashar Howlader Mst. Rahima Bashar	01552639805	CA	21
JANNAT MAWA RUMI	GVRUJRSQPJ27 20154713081829062	Late Roman Hossen Jorna Akter	01909282291	CA	22
ASFIA AKTER	GV2DXB57BQCF 20142716469111300	Md Aktar Hossain Laylatun Nesa	01763221319	CA	23
IBTIDA NOOR	GVR436SNPF2S 20145822504080911	Md Ashfaqun Noor Rubena Jahan	01932866347	CA	24
	HUMAIRA AFRIN TAMANNA MAHIMA MEHZABIN MST TANHA AKTER MST NUSRAT JAHAN FARIHA MST. MAISHA AKTER MST NUSAIFA MOST SUMIYA AKTER SUMUNA TAQWA BASHAR RICHIE JANNAT MAWA RUMI ASFIA AKTER	MST. KHADIZATUL KOBRA 20148819443921852 HUMAIRA AFRIN TAMANNA MAHIMA MEHZABIN MST TANHA AKTER MST NUSRAT JAHAN FARIHA MST. MAISHA AKTER MST. NUSAIFA MOST SUMIYA AKTER SUMUNA TAQWA BASHAR RICHIE JANNAT MAWA RUMI MST. KHADIZATUL KOBRA 20148819443921852 GVAFADA4VE2V 20142692527384661 GVRB35RYMJTV 20145611066107854 GVMAFDCHUMF6 20136710294112517 GVXHDAP77JD8 20149013386111602 GVJ8QX75KMA2 20144814595112572 GV5AHXTX6KUG 20143911587111755 GVFNCBC98JG4 20152692528272866 GVP3SD5P24U4 20142692527227988 GVRUJRSQPJ27 20154713081829062 GV2DXB57BQCF 20142716469111300 GVR436SNPF2S 20145822504080911	MST. KHADIZATUL KOBRA 20148819443921852 Mst. Eti Khatun HUMAIRA AFRIN TAMANNA GVAFADA4VE2V Md Hazrat Ali MAHIMA MEHZABIN GVRB35RYMJTV Muhammad Matiur Rahman MST TANHA AKTER GVMAFDCHUMF6 Md Abu Taleb MST TANHA AKTER GVMAFDCHUMF6 Md Abu Taleb MST NUSRAT JAHAN FARIHA GVXHDAP77JD8 Md. Fazal Haque MST. MAISHA AKTER GVJ8QX7SKMA2 Sana Mia MST. MAISHA AKTER GVJ8QX7SKMA2 Sana Mia MST NUSAIFA GV5AHXTX6KUG Mohammad Zahidul MST NUSAIFA GV5AHXTX6KUG Mohammad Zahidul MOST SUMIYA AKTER SUMUNA GVFNCBC98JG4 Md. Suman MOST SUMIYA AKTER SUMUNA GVFNCBC98JG4 Md. Suman TAQWA BASHAR RICHIE GVP3SD5P24U4 Md. Abul Bashar Howlader JANNAT MAWA RUMI GVRUJRSQPJ27 Late Roman Hossen JANNAT MAWA RUMI GV2DXB57BQCF Md Aktar Hossain ASFIA AKTER GV2DXB57BQCF Md Aktar Hossain Laylatun Nesa Laylatun Nesa IBTIDA NOOR GVR436SNPF2S Md Ashfaqun No	MST. KHADIZATUL KOBRA 20148819443921852 Mst. Eti Khatun 01791957988 HUMAIRA AFRIN TAMANNA GVAFADA4VE2V 20142692527384661 Md Hazrat Ali 01886601803 MAHIMA MEHZABIN GVRB35RYMJTV 20145611066107854 Muhammad Matiur Rahman Rekha Akter 01676623257 MST TANHA AKTER GVMAFDCHUMF6 20136710294112517 Md Abu Taleb Mst Halima 01301759922 MST NUSRAT JAHAN FARIHA GVXHDAP77JDB 20149013386111602 Md. Fazal Haque Mst. Parvin Akter 01719775610 MST. MAISHA AKTER GVJBQX7SKMA2 20144814595112572 Sana Mia Tamanna Akter 01637556334 MST NUSAIFA GVSAHXTX6KUG 20143911587111755 Mohammad Zahidul Mst. Aktar Jahan 01980151215 MOST SUMIYA AKTER SUMUNA GVFNCBC98JG4 20142692527227886 Md. Suman Mst. Parvin Akter 01733903709 TAQWA BASHAR RICHIE GVP3SD5P24U4 20142692527227988 Mst. Rahima Bashar 01552639805 JANNAT MAWA RUMI GVRUJRSQPJ27 20154713081829062 Late Roman Hossen Jorna Akter 01909282291 ASFIA AKTER GVR436SNPF2S 20142716469111300 Md Aktar Hossain Laylatun Nesa 01763221319 IBTIDA NOOR GVR436SNPF2S 20145822504080911 Md Ashfaqun Noor Rubena Jahan	MST. KHADIZATUL KOBRA 20148819443921852 Mst. Eti Khatun 01791957988 CA HUMAIRA AFRIN TAMANNA GVAFADA4VE2V 20142692527384661 Md Hazrat Ali 01886601803 CA MAHIMA MEHZABIN GVRB35RYMJTV 20145611066107854 Muhammad Matiur Rahman Rekha Akter 01676623257 CA MST TANHA AKTER GVMAFDCHUMF6 20136710294112517 Md Abu Taleb Mst Halima 01301759922 CA MST NUSRAT JAHAN FARIHA GVXHDAP77JDB 20149013386111602 Md. Fazal Haque Mst. Parvin Akter 01719775610 CA MST. MAISHA AKTER GVJBQX75KMA2 20144814595112572 Sana Mia Tamanna Akter 01637556334 CA MST NUSAIFA GV5AHXTX6KUG 20143911587111755 Mohammad Zahidul Mst. Aktar Jahan 01980151215 CA MOST SUMIYA AKTER SUMUNA GVFNCBC98JG4 20152692528272866 Md. Suman Mst. Parvin Akter 01733903709 CA TAQWA BASHAR RICHIE GVP3SD5P24U4 20142692527227988 Md. Abul Bashar Howlader Mst. Rahima Bashar 01552639805 CA JANNAT MAWA RUMI GVRUJRSQPJ27 20154713081829062 Late Roman Hossen Jorna Akter 01909282291 CA ASFIA AKTER GV2DXB57BQCF 20142716469111300

Page 2 of 6

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
25	MST MAYURI AKTER MIM	GVHBBKMHFJHF 20128917034103065	Moksedul Momin Mst. Hasinur Begum	01818372168	CA	25
26	HAFSA BENTA HASAN	GV5Q4AE7ST7Q 20151312254134095	Md Hassan Shilpi Begum	01811869754	CA	26
27	AYESHA BINTE HASAN	GV4G8A9SR5Y3 20146195510025842	Iftekhar Hasan Chakder Sharmin Sultana	01712740400	CA	27
28	ASPIA AKTER ANANNA	GVZRTCPPV9SB 20142692514302269	Md Alamgir Hossain Aklima Begum	01303512588	GOV	28
29	FARHANA	GVJD6PZ53JVT 20142692507299619	Pear Ahmed Najma Begum	01858040160	GOV	29
30	FARIHA RAHMAN	GVNRXEV8ENTC 20140915457109634	Md. Atikur Rahman Arzu	01731774633	GOV	30
31	NURE JANNAT	GV4VUNB43HRJ 20152692516002242	Md Babul Munshi Ritu Akter	01716859393	GOV	31
32	JANNATUL FERDOUS SHAFA	GVYK5YTNQDAM 20142692513629553	Fozlu Bakul Begum	01727328783	GOV	32
33	MST. YEASMIN AKTER	GVKTUGN8P26J 20152692514263367	Md Amir Hossain Mst Khohinur Akter Moni	01755954630	GOV	33
34	WAFIZA ZANNAT	GVJCVSHNDKPM 20147325008061969	Md. Zahidul Islam Sohag Mst. Rafia Zannat	01710148111	GOV	34
35	ALAVI HOQUE MUHI	GV6K9DF2TZBZ 20142223304120290	H.M. Earshadull Hoque Farhana Afroza (Jamee)	01844877741	GOV	35
36	SABILA NUR AFRA	GV2H7HYTSJTS 20145525003129874	Nazmul Haque Shohana Fardous Mitu	01533021135	GOV	36
Daga 2 a	. f C					

Page 3 of 6

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
37	SAMIA AKTER	GVP2VEMPE73D 20142692513328806	Md. Mozammel Hossain Mst. Jasmin Akter	01797735913	GOV	37
38	MST. ZAKIA ISLAM	GVQ7PHA2HSRV 20150911821112728	Mohammad Jakir Hussain (Babul Lamya Akter) 01917294467	GOV	38
39	SUMIYA AKTER BUSHRA	GVSYDDTKH8KA 20142692528323999	Shahid Ms. Poly Khanm	01303643249) ME	39
40	RABEYA KHATUN	GVYKX92CJMEX 20142692513555393	Md. Abdur Rahman Fatema Akter Ruma	01671433070	GEN	40
41	NOWRA FARNAZ SIDDIQUE RYA	GV4ZDSQM2PRH 20152692528326293	Muhammad Nura Alam Siddique Farzana Faiza	01765167096	GEN	41
42	SINHA ISLAM	GV78HX3AB5XK 20142692516266873	Mozammel Asia Khatun	01707530140	GEN	42
43	ALIA AZAM AQSA	GVYFQXV6NPZU 20142692023273912	Md Azam Uddin Sabrina Azam Shati	01888625252	2 GEN	43
44	KASHEFA NAZNEEN MEERA	GVDEYS88JZF2 20142692531106914	Md Kamrul Manju Akter	01917855530	GEN	44
45	JANNATUL FERDOUS SUJANA CHOWA	GV3UMEBJHVDH 20142692514250091	Md. Mohin Uddin Moshumi Akter Nipa	01954533940) GEN	45
46	ANANNYA DAS	GVJJGEMXGYYS 20145113383106146	Animesh Chandra Das Popy Rani Das	01789310970	GEN	46
47	FARDIA RAHMAN	GVUNVTE8FNCX 20155611066108768	Md. Fazlur Rahman Khosneara	01863843169	GEN	47
48	MST. SIDRATUL MUNTAHA	GVZCVMSNS4MA 20148597516439580	Md. Al Ahasan Habibulla Most. Sumi Akter	01795254008	3 GEN	48

Page 4 of 6

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
49	YEASHARAH CHOWDHURY	GVSES5A2GP9T 20142692513304756	Mohammad Abu Sharif Chowdhury Selina Afroj	01913851048	GEN	49
50	TASNIA TARANNUM	GVECHZUBA9FX 20142692521296635	Muhammad Asaduzzaman Nurannahar	01762323209	GEN	50
51	TASFIA AKTER	GVUBK4XNZB5U 20142650898077242	Md Abdul Awoal Airin Akter	01678035550	GEN	51
52	LAMIA AKTER EVA	GVJ3PKPUF29T 20156117213126727	Md. Titu Mia Jannatul Fardaows Sathi	01909517998	GEN	52
53	MOST AFIA IBNAT MAWA	GVVEKZCH7FPQ 20158527602006361	Md Joynul Haque Anju Most Mili Khatun	01568642695	GEN	53
54	SHARMILA AKTER	GVSXXT2Q49Y2 20142692528262762	Manjur Alam Rabeya	01787814461	GEN	54
55	AFROJA AKTER	GV5CQVV522FM 20142692511330365	Md. Abdul Barek Nasrin	01923158542	GEN	55
56	LABIA JANNAT	GVJNG6TPXP98 20152692528000760	Md Kamal Hossan Tania Akter	01804752331	GEN	56
57	LAMIYA RAHAMAN	GVVBKCMBY78K 20140912995100719	Anisur Rahaman Nur Nahar	01706464626	GEN	57
58	ANIKA TABASSUM	GVJ6K9S4P328 20142727105042504	Md. Alamgir Hossain Rojina Khatun	01718589497	GEN	58
59	MEHJABIN HASAN	GV5UF6C6PT8J 20142692526260222	Md Mehedi Hasan Sufia Akhter	01711574984	GEN	59
60	TASMIA SULTANA	GV5R47CM2RKH 20144112353014301	Mohymenul Thamina Akter	01612336448	GEN	60
Dag	ιο Γ of C					

Page 5 of 6

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 72

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
61	DIPANNITA MAZUMDAR	GVDFG3SJPYY6 20145515794105894	Deb Kumar Mazumdar Lipika Das	01744342632	GEN	61
62	SAYMA	GVRQDR5SV8NV 20156816416107057	Joynal Abedin Aklima Begum	01786653932	GEN	62
63	FATIHA WARA NIHAN	GVGX2JASR9A4 20132722811198553	Ehtesham Arif Chowdhury Jannati Faima	01911768279	GEN	63
64	RISHA RAHMAN	GV3QCV99AEFU 20142692513226618	Md Babul Rahman Maria Rahman	01517969104	GEN	64
65	NURA EMMIHAN	GVKA6Y7VZHRC 20142692514326450	Nura Alam Farzana Akter Akhi	01911285364	GEN	65
66	ANANNYA MEHJABEEN AFREEN	GV3Y49UUSDH6 20153513273030398	Anisur Rahaman Shirin Khanam	01717245576	GEN	66
67	AMINA HOSSAIN SABA	GVBMDKQTBFYY 20142692516266268	Md Azad Hossain Sheikh Salma Akter	01711604957	GEN	67
68	ARABIA SAIYARA	GV5PQ3B3N4S4 20142692528140960	Kazi Ashiqur Rahman Adiba Labib	01716639200	GEN	68
69	RAFEA JAHAN RIFA	GVUXEYZQ64RR 20140610287105148	Md. Shamim Ahmed Runa Bugum	01737078168	GEN	69
70	SAMIYA	GV3ZT77EVYQJ 20130616959100533	Md Jhangir Mollick Najma Begum	01784863966	GEN	70
71	TAKIA MAH JABIN	GV4QU6DY9C9U 20142692528190514	Muhammad Wohidur Rahman Mst. Nusrat Jahan	01759633961	GEN	71
72	TASNIM IBRAHIM SURAIYA	GV5SQG3JE568 20142692513307235	Md. Ibrahim Ali Rahim Ms. Tarmim Boby	01721590215	GEN	72
Doo	o C of C					

Page 6 of 6